

AMENDMENTS TO LB825

Introduced by Government, Military and Veterans Affairs.

- 1           1. Strike original section 1.
- 2           2. On page 6, lines 15 through 17, reinstate the stricken matter; in  
3 line 19 strike "(3)" and insert "(4)"; in line 25 strike "(4)", show as  
4 stricken, and insert "(5)"; in line 28 strike "(5)", show as stricken,  
5 and insert "(6)"; and in line 31 strike "(6)", show as stricken, and  
6 insert "(7)".
- 7           3. On page 7, line 4, strike "(7)", show as stricken, and insert  
8 "(8)".
- 9           4. Renumber the remaining sections and correct the repealer  
10 accordingly.